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LOCAL RECEIPTS AND OTHER AVAILABLE FUNDS

LOCAL ESTIMATED RECEIPTS

MOTOR VEHICLE EXCISE

MEALS TAX

PENALTY & INTERESTIAX

PAY IN LIEU OF TAX

TRASH DISPOSAL

FEES

RENTALS

OTHER DEPT REV

LICENSES & PERMITS

FINES & FORFEITS

INVESTMENT INCOME

MEDICAID

MISC RECUR REVENUE

MISC NON RECUR REV

TOIAL

AMBULANCE

PERPET CARE INTEREST

CEMETERY LOT SALES

EXIST APPROP

OVERLAY SURPLUS

CELL TOWER REVENUE

STABILIZATION

OTHER

SEPTIC BETTERMENTS

DANIELS ST REVENUE

CHAPTER 90

BOND PREMIUM

TOTAL

FY2014

ACTUAL

$1,080,815.06

$91,759.2'l

$106,39s.26

$2,387.66

$113,973.62

$35,160.73

$20,285.00

$24,113.96

$200,380.32

$15,072.97

$15,921.00

$41,109.42

$200,768.80

$159,281.34

FY2015

ACTUAL

FY2016

ACTUAL

FY2017

PROJ

$1,156,714

$95,599

$128,005

$2,385

$114,412

$40,418

$20,638

$25,246

$225,000

$16,741

$14,500

$32,295

$164,138

$48,497

FY20'18

PROJ

$1,187,575.85

$104,'129.26

$177,363 96

$170.00

$1'16,773.73

$41,802.42

$20,893.68

$39,123 45

$365,657.58

$14,159.22

$19,328.12

$93,128.69

$220,578.23

$'130,306.10

$1,156,714

$100,000

$1s0,000

$2,391

$117,86s

$41,000

$21,341

$30,000

$230,000

$15,000

$16,000

$33,000

$175,752

$o

prior year and new business

Housing Authority

average fy14-'16

level

life exp $13,181.40 & OGF 8,160

22,300 ytd

est

est

est

est

polext day-medway aco

$2,107,424.35 srus,074-0s $2,530,990 29 $2,084,587 s5 $2,089,062.s5

FY2014

ACTUAL

FY2016 FY2O1E

PROJ
FY2015

ACT

FY201t

PROJ

$245,000.00

$332.00

$14,100.00

$0.00

$42,508.93

$32,650.00

$0.00

$635.98
$5,436.00

$275,963.00

$2,010.95

$265,000.00

$344.00

$4,500.00

$34,26'l.00

$265,000.00

$385.00

$13,000 00

$ 43,937.00

$33,400.00

$277,000 00

$7,197.86

$13,410.00

$413,742.00

$34,161 .37

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$238,818.14

Townacct:
lib,rary 29,780.46
town ha11243.98
policelfire 208793.7

$600,620.61 $894,131.00 $1,101,233.23 $367231 10 $s03,0s0.14

4124t2017

OTHER AVAILABLE FUNDS

$220,000.00

$332.00

$12,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$31,900.00 crestview/klifford debt

$1,102,870.73

$102,653.58

$178,691.54

$2,387.00

$129,177 .78

$44,978.89

$20,638.78

$25,246.35

$256,699.69

$18,727,96

$14,251.83

$32,295.60

$190,397.79

$20,056.56

$250,000 00

$1,000.00

$7,600.00

$20,000.00

$38,610 66 $34,150.00

$'160,000.00

$35,239.00

$7,821.00

$36,043.00

$3'16,773.00

$32,004.19

DRAFT 4l24l2ot7


